

DEMETRAL PARK PATH

CONTRACT NO. 7464

DATE: 6/10/16

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
				Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,925.00	\$4,925.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	2085.00	\$22.10	\$46,078.50	\$29.00	\$28.00	
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON-WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	1666.00	\$3.00	\$4,998.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	6910.00	\$2.50	\$17,275.00	\$3.90	\$3.00	
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	527.00	\$1.50	\$790.50	\$1.60	\$2.00	
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	720.00	\$4.25	\$3,060.00	\$6.00	\$3.00	
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	765.00	\$3.10	\$2,371.50	\$2.00	\$3.00	
20326 - REMOVE FENCE - L.F.	53.00	\$11.00	\$583.00	\$11.00	\$10.00	
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	23.00	\$25.00	\$575.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	23.00	\$25.00	\$575.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EACH	1.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	6910.00	\$1.25	\$8,637.50	\$1.25	\$1.00	
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	3.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	5.00	\$520.00	\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	28.00	\$8.00	\$224.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	
21045 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A - COMPLETE - EACH	10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH	12.00	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	6910.00	\$1.40	\$9,674.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	
21095 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B - COMPLETE - EACH	9.00	\$65.00	\$585.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	185.00	\$49.75	\$9,203.75	\$28.00	\$35.00	
30206 - TYPE "G" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	410.00	\$19.50	\$7,995.00	\$19.00	\$20.00	
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	1500.00	\$10.20	\$15,300.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE	148.00	\$40.00	\$5,920.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	
30451 - BOULDER RETAINING WALL - S.F.	75.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	

DEMETRAL PARK PATH

CONTRACT NO. 7464

DATE: 6/10/16

Item	Quantity	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	4325.00	\$16.10	\$69,632.50	\$18.28	\$17.50
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	1255.00	\$60.10	\$75,425.50	\$60.00	\$59.50
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - L.F.	436.00	\$10.00	\$4,360.00	\$8.75	\$8.75
40311 - PULVERIZE & SHAPE - S.Y.	2075.00	\$6.55	\$13,591.25	\$3.00	\$3.75
60814 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 12-INCH - L.F.	50.00	\$11.25	\$562.50	\$11.25	\$11.25
60816 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 60883 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH - L.F.	110.00	\$12.75	\$1,402.50	\$12.75	\$12.75
90001 - CHAIN-LINK FENCE - L.F.	50.00	\$3.50	\$175.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
90002 - RELOCATE DOG PARK FENCE - L.F.	24.00	\$24.00	\$576.00	\$24.00	\$24.00
90003 - OBLITERATE PATH - S.Y.	57.00	\$32.00	\$1,824.00	\$32.00	\$32.00
90004 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - UNDISTRIBUTED - L.F.	118.00	\$7.25	\$855.50	\$7.50	\$20.00
90005 - CONCRETE DRIVEWAY TABLE-TOP - LUMP SUM	200.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
39 Items	Totals	\$15,150.00	\$335,395.50	\$13,350.00	\$20,000.00
				\$359,294.70	\$368,868.25